OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Shooting Academy 2010
Printed April 24, 2010 at 18:29

Stage1--1
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 33 4.04 8.1683 40.0000 100.00 1 Sabaliauskas, Vaidas ,
2 28 3.74 7.4866 36.6618 91.65 411 Salna, Edmundas
3 32 4.45 7.1910 35.2142 88.04 410 Palaima, Egidijus
4 36 5.04 7.1429 34.9784 87.45 315 Bektemirov, Rinat
5 38 5.94 6.3973 31.3274 78.32 312 Skukauskas, Kestutis
6 29 4.82 6.0166 29.4631 73.66 106 Markevicius, Kestas
7 26 5.77 4.5061 22.0661 55.17 303 Grincenko, Vitalijus
8 2 4.71 0.4246 2.0794 5.20 403 Binkevicius, Ramunas

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Shooting Academy 2010
Printed April 24, 2010 at 18:29

Stage1--1
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 34 4.84 7.0248 40.0000 100.00 415 Zils, Jevgenijs .
2 30 5.09 5.8939 33.5606 83.90 311 Siuniakou, Andrei
3 30 5.76 5.2083 29.6569 74.14 113 Slunin, Andrej
4 30 6.33 4.7393 26.9863 67.47 401 Vagalis, Andris,
5 30 7.51 3.9947 22.7461 56.87 212 Morkunas, Vytautas
6 30 9.49 3.1612 18.0004 45.00 304 Griniukas, Tadeusas
7 26 9.25 2.8108 16.0051 40.01 112 Skukauskas, Dainius
8 23 9.56 2.4059 13.6992 34.25 101 VonGravrockGoes, Anton
9 30 16.45 1.8237 10.3844 25.96 215 Pakamore, Marius ,
10 17 11.23 1.5138 8.6198 21.55 418 Voveris, Gintaras ,
11 8 9.25 0.8649 4.9246 12.31 114 Varanavicius, Gerutis
12 5 8.90 0.5618 3.1989 8.00 416 Zviceviciene, Vida
13 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 111 Ritvas, Alonas
14 0 10.48 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 413 Gerts, Rihards .
15 0 17.10 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 102 Rimkevicius, Juozas
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Shooting Academy 2010
Printed April 24, 2010 at 18:29

Stage1--1
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 32 7.63 4.1940 40.0000 100.00 412 Sulga, Marius ,

2 28 6.92 4.0462 38.5910 96.48 109 Nakrosius, Rolandas ,

3 34 8.94 3.8031 36.2724 90.68 105 Kazanskis, Marius .

4 32 8.45 3.7870 36.1183 90.30 406 Juzenas, Raimundas ,

5 30 8.07 3.7175 35.4554 88.64 308 Portniaginas, Andrejus .

6 18 5.63 3.1972 30.4929 76.23 405 Cigrin, Viaceslav

7 19 5.98 3.1773 30.3031 75.76 417 Taliejunas, Egidijus ,

8 30 9.63 3.1153 29.7118 74.28 314 Voronov, Dmitrij ,

9 32 11.11 2.8803 27.4707 68.68 202 Burksa, Vytautas .
10 30 11.20 2.6786 25.5469 63.87 209 Kibilda, Marius ,
11 24 11.10 2.1622 20.6216 51.55 201 Baltuskonis, Viktoras .
12 28 13.55 2.0664 19.7085 49.27 309 Puodzenas, Romualdas ,
13 24 14.05 1.7082 16.2918 40.73 103 Ivanauskas, Marius ,
14 13 7.90 1.6456 15.6946 39.24 414 Slizauskas, Andrius ,
15 28 17.60 1.5909 15.1733 37.93 110 Prusas, Tomas .
16 24 16.79 1.4294 13.6331 34.08 305 Knispelis, Benediktas ,
17 22 16.95 1.2979 12.3791 30.95 310 Sibakovskaja, Kristina,
18 28 25.17 1.1124 10.6099 26.52 205 Girgzdas, Raimondas .
19 11 10.85 1.0138 9.6694 24.17 207 Kazenas, Gediminas ,
20 11 13.68 0.8041 7.6690 19.17 408 Liubauskas, Leonas ,
21 9 14.87 0.6052 5.7725 14.43 306 Knispelis, Robertas ,
22 6 15.94 0.3764 3.5900 8.98 211 Makaroff, Alexandr .
23 0 8.25 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 108 Mikutis, Vitas
24 0 18.07 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 204 Fedorentchik, Olga ,
25 0 9.92 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 104 Juska, Vytautas ,
26 0 8.11 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 302 Adiklis, Gediminas
27 0 8.47 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 107 Laurisas, Juras .
28 0 7.78 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 419 Borysevich, Oleksandr ,
29 0 9.68 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 213 Sildiajev, Viktoras
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Shooting Academy 2010
Printed April 24, 2010 at 18:29

Stage 2 -- 2
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 76 11.32 6.7138 85.0000 100.00 312 Skukauskas, Kestutis
2 78 13.71 5.6893 72.0293 84.74 1 Sabaliauskas, Vaidas
3 75 16.41 4.5704 57.8635 68.07 303 Grincenko, Vitalijus
4 62 14.29 4.3387 54.9302 64.62 411 Salna, Edmundas
5 81 20.15 4.0199 50.8934 59.87 410 Palaima, Egidijus
6 67 17.12 3.9136 49.5476 58.29 403 Binkevicius, Ramunas
7 28 13.00 2.1538 27.2688 32.08 315 Bektemirov, Rinat
8 12 13.61 0.8817 11.1628 13.13 106 Markevicius, Kestas
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Shooting Academy 2010
Printed April 24, 2010 at 18:29

Stage 2 -- 2
HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS
1 80 18.19 4.3980 85.0000
2 77 18.14 4.2448 82.0380
3 78 20.34 3.8348 74.1149
4 60 19.05 3.1496 60.8721
5 65 21.39 3.0388 58.7306
6 75 25.81 2.9059 56.1610
7 60 21.23 2.8262 54.6214
8 51 18.48 2.7597 53.3372
9 45 16.46 2.7339 52.8377
10 57 22.79 2.5011 48.3384
11 75 35.80 2.0950 40.4893
12 37 19.29 1.9181 37.0707
13 43 23.56 1.8251 35.2740
14 40 23.47 1.7043 32.9389
15 0 20.51 0.0000 0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
96.52
87.19
71.61
69.09
66.07
64.26
62.75
62.16
56.87
47.63
43.61
41.50
38.75

0.00

COMPETITOR

#

114
401
311
304
212
101
113
102
111
418
215
416
415
413
112

Name

Varanavicius, Gerutis
Vagalis, Andris ,
Siuniakou, Andrei
Griniukas, Tadeusas
Morkunas, Vytautas
VonGravrockGoes, Anton
Slunin, Andrej
Rimkevicius, Juozas
Ritvas, Alonas
Voveris, Gintaras ,
Pakamore, Marius ,
Zviceviciene, Vida
Zils, Jevgenijs .
Gerts, Rihards .
Skukauskas, Dainius
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Shooting Academy 2010
Printed April 24, 2010 at 18:29

Stage 2 -- 2
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 63 17.03 3.6994 85.0000 100.00 105 Kazanskis, Marius .
2 58 15.75 3.6825 84.6137 99.55 417 Taliejunas, Egidijus,
3 61 21.00 2.9048 66.7427 78.52 308 Portniaginas, Andrejus .
4 63 22.12 2.8481 65.4408 76.99 309 Puodzenas, Romualdas ,
5 60 21.68 2.7675 63.5894 74.81 302 Adiklis, Gediminas
6 63 22.93 2.7475 63.1291 74.27 406 Juzenas, Raimundas ,
7 50 19.05 2.6247 60.3070 70.95 109 Nakrosius, Rolandas ,
8 69 26.33 2.6206 60.2131 70.84 205 Girgzdas, Raimondas .
9 62 24.02 2.5812 59.3078 69.77 202 Burksa, Vytautas .
10 50 25.18 1.9857 45.6255 53.68 419 Borysevich, Oleksandr ,
11 44 25.56 1.7214 39.5535 46.53 414 Slizauskas, Andrius ,
12 67 38.98 1.7188 39.4935 46.46 305 Knispelis, Benediktas ,
13 32 19.18 1.6684 38.3349 45.10 108 Mikutis, Vitas
14 43 29.16 1.4746 33.8824 39.86 408 Liubauskas, Leonas ,
15 43 31.90 1.3480 30.9721 36.44 314 Voronov, Dmitrij ,
16 39 33.71 1.1569 26.5827 31.27 209 Kibilda, Marius ,
17 39 33.83 1.1528 26.4884 31.16 211 Makaroff, Alexandr .
18 42 37.41 1.1227 25.7961 30.35 310 Sibakovskaja, Kristina ,
19 17 15.89 1.0699 24.5820 28.92 405 Cigrin, Viaceslav
20 25 23.48 1.0647 24.4644 28.78 412 Sulga, Marius ,
21 39 38.02 1.0258 23.5692 27.73 306 Knispelis, Robertas ,
22 39 38.52 1.0125 23.2633 27.37 103 Ivanauskas, Marius ,
23 27 30.61 0.8821 20.2672 23.84 110 Prusas, Tomas .
24 16 21.68 0.7380 16.9572 19.95 104 Juska, Vytautas ,
25 11 21.53 0.5109 11.7393 13.81 107 Laurisas, Juras .
26 5 20.55 0.2433 5.5905 6.58 201 Baltuskonis, Viktoras .
27 4 19.27 0.2076 4.7695 5.61 213 Sildiajev, Viktoras
28 1 47.48 0.0211 0.4839 0.57 207 Kazenas, Gediminas ,
29 0 35.66 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 204 Fedorentchik, Olga,
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Shooting Academy 2010
Printed April 24, 2010 at 18:29

Stage 3--3
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 40 7.10 5.6338 40.0000 100.00 410 Palaima, Egidijus
2 40 7.36 5.4348 38.5870 96.47 315 Bektemirov, Rinat
3 39 7.31 5.3352 37.8796 94.70 1 Sabaliauskas, Vaidas ,
4 39 8.68 4.4931 31.9009 79.75 106 Markevicius, Kestas
5 40 9.13 4.3812 31.1062 77.77 411 Salna, Edmundas
6 36 9.04 3.9823 28.2743 70.69 403 Binkevicius, Ramunas
7 36 12.54 2.8708 20.3828 50.96 303 Grincenko, Vitalijus
8 25 9.20 2.7174 19.2935 48.23 312 Skukauskas, Kestutis
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Shooting Academy 2010
Printed April 24, 2010 at 18:29

Stage 3--3
HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS
1 38 5.53 6.8716 40.0000
2 39 6.75 5.7778 33.6327
3 39 8.56 4.5561 26.5212
4 38 8.54 4.4496 25.9016
5 39 11.02 3.5390 20.6008
6 40 14.38 2.7816 16.1921
7 36 14.92 2.4129 14.0454
8 40 16.87 2.3711 13.8021
9 36 15.92 2.2613 13.1632
10 36 16.28 2.2113 12.8721
11 40 18.47 2.1657 12.6065
12 39 19.76 1.9737 11.4889
13 36 18.85 1.9098 11.1171
14 19 11.89 1.5980 9.3019
15 40 25.45 1.5717 9.1490

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
84.08
66.30
64.75
51.50
40.48
35.11
34.51
3291
32.18
31.52
28.72
27.79
23.25
22.87

COMPETITOR

#

113
102
111
401
311
418
304
215
416
112
212
114
413
415
101

Name

Slunin, Andrej
Rimkevicius, Juozas
Ritvas, Alonas
Vagalis, Andris ,
Siuniakou, Andrei
Voveris, Gintaras ,
Griniukas, Tadeusas
Pakamore, Marius ,
Zviceviciene, Vida
Skukauskas, Dainius
Morkunas, Vytautas
Varanavicius, Gerutis
Gerts, Rihards .

Zils, Jevgenijs .
VonGravrockGoes, Anton
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Shooting Academy 2010
Printed April 24, 2010 at 18:29

Stage 3--3
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 40 11.64 3.4364 40.0000 100.00 308 Portniaginas, Andrejus .

2 38 11.36 3.3451 38.9366 97.34 103 lIvanauskas, Marius ,

3 36 11.32 3.1802 37.0177 92.54 405 Cigrin, Viaceslav

4 40 12.65 3.1621 36.8063 92.02 110 Prusas, Tomas .

5 34 10.86 3.1308 36.4420 91.10 213 Sildiajev, Viktoras

6 38 12.45 3.0522 35.5277 88.82 419 Borysevich, Oleksandr ,

7 40 13.76 2.9070 33.8372 84.59 412 Sulga, Marius ,

8 38 14.84 2.5606 29.8059 74.51 109 Nakrosius, Rolandas ,

9 32 12.74 2.5118 29.2370 73.09 302 Adiklis, Gediminas
10 40 15.97 2.5047 29.1547 72.89 201 Baltuskonis, Viktoras .
11 36 14.45 2.4913 28.9993 72.50 105 Kazanskis, Marius .
12 40 16.27 2.4585 28.6171 71.54 202 Burksa, Vytautas .
13 36 14.67 2.4540 28.5644 71.41 108 Mikutis, Vitas
14 40 16.34 2.4480 28.4945 71.24 417 Taliejunas, Egidijus,
15 40 18.87 2.1198 24.6741 61.69 314 Voronov, Dmitrij ,
16 36 17.78 2.0247 23.5681 58.92 211 Makaroff, Alexandr .
17 38 19.02 1.9979 23.2555 58.14 209 Kibilda, Marius ,
18 36 18.42 1.9544 22.7492 56.87 406 Juzenas, Raimundas ,
19 38 19.93 1.9067 22.1937 55.48 306 Knispelis, Robertas ,
20 36 19.84 1.8145 21.1210 52.80 104 Juska, Vytautas ,
21 23 13.46 1.7088 19.8900 49.73 107 Laurisas, Juras .
22 40 24.67 1.6214 18.8731 47.18 408 Liubauskas, Leonas ,
23 34 25.63 1.3266 15.4413 38.60 310 Sibakovskaja, Kristina ,
24 34 27.71 1.2270 14.2822 35.71 207 Kazenas, Gediminas ,
25 34 31.75 1.0709 12.4649 31.16 205 Girgzdas, Raimondas .
26 36 33.72 1.0676 12.4270 31.07 414 Slizauskas, Andrius ,
27 36 35.32 1.0193 11.8641 29.66 309 Puodzenas, Romualdas
28 38 39.39 0.9647 11.2292 28.07 305 Knispelis, Benediktas ,
29 38 54.03 0.7033 8.1866 20.47 204 Fedorentchik, Olga,
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Shooting Academy 2010
Printed April 24, 2010 at 18:29

Stage 4 --4
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 104 26.46 3.9305 110.0000 100.00 411 Salna, Edmundas
2 104 26.73 3.8908 108.8889 98.99 410 Palaima, Egidijus
3 105 29.25 3.5897 100.4645 91.33 1 Sabaliauskas, Vaidas ,
4 98 27.33 3.5858 100.3542 91.23 403 Binkevicius, Ramunas
5 108 30.43 3.5491 99.3278 90.30 312 Skukauskas, Kestutis
6 98 33.95 2.8866 80.7859 73.44 315 Bektemirov, Rinat
7 98 37.84 2.5899 72.4810 65.89 303 Grincenko, Vitalijus
8 87 36.57 2.3790 66.5800 60.53 106 Markevicius, Kestas
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Shooting Academy 2010
Printed April 24, 2010 at 18:29

Stage 4 --4
HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS
1 108 29.34 3.6810 110.0000
2 86 29.22 2.9432 87.9523
3 91 31.50 2.8889 86.3296
4 88 30.47 2.8881 86.3057
5 94 32.80 2.8659 85.6413
6 100 35.19 2.8417 84.9200
7 103 37.58 2.7408 81.9048
8 102 40.13 2.5417 75.9556
9 102 41.61 2.4513 73.2540
10 96 43.65 2.1993 65.7228
11 96 47.99 2.0004 59.7791
12 94 50.02 1.8792 56.1582
13 72 43.23 1.6655 49.7710
14 65 42.84 1.5173 45.3412
15 38 41.91 0.9067 27.0954

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
79.96
78.48
78.46
77.86
77.20
74.46
69.05
66.59
59.75
54.34
51.05
45.25
41.22
24.63

COMPETITOR

#

311
113
111
415
212
304
102
101
114
215
401
418
112
413
416

Name

Siuniakou, Andrei
Slunin, Andrej

Ritvas, Alonas

Zils, Jevgenijs .
Morkunas, Vytautas
Griniukas, Tadeusas
Rimkevicius, Juozas
VonGravrockGoes, Anton
Varanavicius, Gerutis
Pakamore, Marius ,
Vagalis, Andris ,
Voveris, Gintaras ,
Skukauskas, Dainius
Gerts, Rihards .
Zviceviciene, Vida
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Shooting Academy 2010
Printed April 24, 2010 at 18:29

Stage 4 --4
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 102 28.30 3.6042 110.0000 100.00 109 Nakrosius, Rolandas ,

2 102 33.28 3.0649 93.5397 85.04 308 Portniaginas, Andrejus .

3 100 36.32 2.7533 84.0298 76.39 417 Taliejunas, Egidijus,

4 85 31.35 2.7113 82.7485 75.23 105 Kazanskis, Marius .

5 92 36.19 2.5421 77.5851 70.53 412 Sulga, Marius ,

6 85 38.62 2.2009 67.1716 61.07 107 Laurisas, Juras .

7 81 36.99 2.1898 66.8313 60.76 302 Adiklis, Gediminas

8 98 46.39 2.1125 64.4734 58.61 201 Baltuskonis, Viktoras .

9 85 41.70 2.0384 62.2102 56.55 419 Borysevich, Oleksandr ,
10 94 47.58 1.9756 60.2952 54.81 211 Makaroff, Alexandr .
11 86 43.61 1.9720 60.1854 54.71 205 Girgzdas, Raimondas .
12 81 41.16 1.9679 60.0605 54.60 309 Puodzenas, Romualdas ,
13 81 41.30 1.9613 59.8569 54.42 213 Sildiajev, Viktoras
14 100 53.92 1.8546 56.6016 51.46 406 Juzenas, Raimundas ,
15 100 53.98 1.8525 56.5387 51.40 414 Slizauskas, Andrius ,
16 96 52.18 1.8398 56.1495 51.05 103 Ivanauskas, Marius ,
17 96 53.84 1.7831 54.4183 49.47 305 Knispelis, Benediktas ,
18 92 52.16 1.7638 53.8306 48.94 110 Prusas, Tomas .
19 87 49.55 1.7558 53.5864 48.71 104 Juska, Vytautas ,
20 87 50.17 1.7341 52.9242 48.11 209 Kibilda, Marius ,
21 75 46.50 1.6129 49.2252 44.75 202 Burksa, Vytautas .
22 60 37.33 1.6073 49.0537 44.59 108 Mikutis, Vitas
23 76 50.93 1.4922 45,5427 41.40 306 Knispelis, Robertas ,
24 56 42.26 1.3251 40.4425 36.77 405 Cigrin, Viaceslav
25 81 70.84 1.1434 34.8968 31.72 310 Sibakovskaja, Kristina ,
26 64 56.17 1.1394 34.7740 31.61 408 Liubauskas, Leonas ,
27 61 55.82 1.0928 33.3518 30.32 207 Kazenas, Gediminas ,
28 81 91.50 0.8852 27.0174 24.56 204 Fedorentchik, Olga ,
29 38 55.38 0.6862 20.9416 19.04 314 Voronov, Dmitrij ,
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Shooting Academy 2010
Printed April 24, 2010 at 18:29

Stage 5--5
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 28 6.51 4.3011 30.0000 100.00 303 Grincenko, Vitalijus
2 21 6.81 3.0837 21.5088 71.70 106 Markevicius, Kestas
3 7 4.95 1.4141 9.8636 32.88 410 Palaima, Egidijus
4 2 7.68 0.2604 1.8164 6.05 411 Salna, Edmundas
5 0 13.64 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 403 Binkevicius, Ramunas
6 0 22.74 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 1 Sabaliauskas, Vaidas ,
7 0 8.52 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 315 Bektemirov, Rinat
8 0 13.63 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 312 Skukauskas, Kestutis

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Shooting Academy 2010
Printed April 24, 2010 at 18:29

Stage 5--5
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 20 14.52 1.3774 30.0000 100.00 401 Vagalis, Andris,

2 9 7.20 1.2500 27.2250 90.75 413 Gerts, Rihards .

3 10 9.42 1.0616 23.1210 77.07 113 Slunin, Andrej

4 7 8.43 0.8304 18.0854 60.28 114 Varanavicius, Gerutis

5 13 19.20 0.6771 14.7469 49.16 212 Morkunas, Vytautas

6 6 14.60 0.4110 8.9507 29.84 311 Siuniakou, Andrei

7 0 8.89 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 101 VonGravrockGoes, Anton

8 0 7.28 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 111 Ritvas, Alonas

9 0 18.65 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 112 Skukauskas, Dainius
10 0 4.44 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 415 Zils, Jevgenijs .
11 0 7.62 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 215 Pakamore, Marius ,
12 0 11.17 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 304 Griniukas, Tadeusas
13 0 25.34 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 418 Voveris, Gintaras ,
14 0 9.34 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 102 Rimkevicius, Juozas
15 0 9.47 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 416 Zviceviciene, Vida
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Shooting Academy 2010
Printed April 24, 2010 at 18:29

Stage 5--5
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 18 7.23 2.4896 30.0000 100.00 202 Burksa, Vytautas .

2 20 10.90 1.8349 22.1101 73.70 109 Nakrosius, Rolandas ,

3 16 11.12 1.4388 17.3381 57.79 308 Portniaginas, Andrejus .

4 22 18.42 1.1944 14.3920 47.97 417 Taliejunas, Egidijus ,

5 16 16.52 0.9685 11.6707 38.90 105 Kazanskis, Marius .

6 16 19.34 0.8273 9.9690 33.23 211 Makaroff, Alexandr .

7 16 24.93 0.6418 7.7337 25.78 408 Liubauskas, Leonas ,

8 12 23.90 0.5021 6.0502 20.17 205 Girgzdas, Raimondas .

9 18 37.79 0.4763 5.7396 19.13 110 Prusas, Tomas .
10 3 7.49 0.4005 4.8264 16.09 302 Adiklis, Gediminas
11 7 19.80 0.3535 4.2601 14.20 108 Mikutis, Vitas
12 0 18.21 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 309 Puodzenas, Romualdas ,
13 0 8.22 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 201 Baltuskonis, Viktoras .
14 0 24.16 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 103 Ivanauskas, Marius ,
15 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 207 Kazenas, Gediminas ,
16 0 22.74 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 310 Sibakovskaja, Kristina ,
17 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 306 Knispelis, Robertas ,
18 0 26.01 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 204 Fedorentchik, Olga,
19 0 30.01 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 209 Kibilda, Marius ,
20 0 15.98 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 107 Laurisas, Juras .
21 0 10.67 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 314 Voronov, Dmitrij ,
22 0 11.46 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 414 Slizauskas, Andrius ,
23 0 24.32 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 412 Sulga, Marius ,
24 0 32.60 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 213 Sildiajev, Viktoras
25 0 19.91 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 419 Borysevich, Oleksandr ,
26 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 305 Knispelis, Benediktas ,
27 0 19.90 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 405 Cigrin, Viaceslav
28 0 32.93 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 104 Juska, Vytautas ,
29 0 9.87 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 406 Juzenas, Raimundas ,
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Shooting Academy 2010
Printed April 24, 2010 at 18:29

Stage 6 -- 6
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 72 17.61 4.0886 90.0000 100.00 303 Grincenko, Vitalijus
2 67 19.75 3.3924 74.6753 82.97 312 Skukauskas, Kestutis
3 66 20.58 3.2070 70.5940 78.44 411 Salna, Edmundas
4 61 25.87 2.3579 51.9042 57.67 315 Bektemirov, Rinat
5 44 19.26 2.2845 50.2882 55.88 403 Binkevicius, Ramunas
6 51 23.01 2.2164 48.7891 54.21 410 Palaima, Egidijus
7 43 27.09 1.5873 34.9405 38.82 1 Sabaliauskas, Vaidas ,
8 34 24.22 1.4038 30.9011 34.33 106 Markevicius, Kestas
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Shooting Academy 2010
Printed April 24, 2010 at 18:29

Stage 6 -- 6
HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS
1 76 26.84 2.8316 90.0000
2 70 25.40 2.7559 87.5943
3 70 26.15 2.6769 85.0820
4 55 23.11 2.3799 75.6439
5 52 24.52 2.1207 67.4053
6 60 28.34 2.1171 67.2919
7 50 27.32 1.8302 58.1702
8 56 36.91 1.5172 48.2231
9 51 38.12 1.3379 42.5235
10 33 33.21 0.9937 31.5832
11 18 30.78 0.5848 18.5873
12 13 32.35 0.4019 12.7726
13 11 31.24 0.3521 11.1916
14 0 29.58 0.0000 0.0000
15 0 46.86 0.0000 0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
97.33
94.54
84.05
74.89
74.77
64.63
53.58
47.25
35.09
20.65
14.19
12.44

0.00
0.00

COMPETITOR

#

212
415
111
113
311
401
304
215
114
101
418
416
102
112
413

Name

Morkunas, Vytautas
Zils, Jevgenijs .
Ritvas, Alonas
Slunin, Andrej
Siuniakou, Andrei
Vagalis, Andris ,
Griniukas, Tadeusas
Pakamore, Marius ,
Varanavicius, Gerutis
VonGravrockGoes, Anton
Voveris, Gintaras ,
Zviceviciene, Vida
Rimkevicius, Juozas
Skukauskas, Dainius
Gerts, Rihards .
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Shooting Academy 2010
Printed April 24, 2010 at 18:29

Stage 6 -- 6
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 70 25.35 2.7613 90.0000 100.00 405 Cigrin, Viaceslav

2 76 27.87 2.7269 88.8790 98.75 417 Taliejunas, Egidijus,

3 66 26.38 2.5019 81.5439 90.60 406 Juzenas, Raimundas ,

4 66 26.94 2.4499 79.8489 88.72 202 Burksa, Vytautas .

5 66 31.31 2.1080 68.7042 76.34 108 Mikutis, Vitas

6 74 38.75 1.9097 62.2418 69.16 308 Portniaginas, Andrejus .

7 64 34.59 1.8502 60.3048 67.01 211 Makaroff, Alexandr .

8 58 32.39 1.7907 58.3632 64.85 412 Sulga, Marius ,

9 56 32.95 1.6995 55.3930 61.55 213 Sildiajev, Viktoras
10 47 30.07 1.5630 50.9433 56.60 419 Borysevich, Oleksandr ,
11 40 28.88 1.3850 45.1425 50.16 201 Baltuskonis, Viktoras .
12 55 39.72 1.3847 45,1311 50.15 104 Juska, Vytautas ,
13 45 40.65 1.1070 36.0807 40.09 209 Kibilda, Marius ,
14 34 32.09 1.0595 34.5328 38.37 314 Voronov, Dmitrij ,
15 36 35.13 1.0248 33.4000 37.11 302 Adiklis, Gediminas
16 66 70.94 0.9304 30.3232 33.69 110 Prusas, Tomas .
17 44 47.43 0.9277 30.2358 33.60 310 Sibakovskaja, Kristina,
18 27 29.40 0.9184 29.9322 33.26 309 Puodzenas, Romualdas ,
19 27 34.41 0.7847 25.5742 28.42 205 Girgzdas, Raimondas .
20 26 33.54 0.7752 25.2658 28.07 109 Nakrosius, Rolandas ,
21 18 25.06 0.7183 23.4107 26.01 105 Kazanskis, Marius .
22 17 27.84 0.6106 19.9022 22.11 414 Slizauskas, Andrius ,
23 0 32.02 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 107 Laurisas, Juras .
24 0 50.70 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 204 Fedorentchik, Olga ,
25 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 305 Knispelis, Benediktas ,
26 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 306 Knispelis, Robertas ,
27 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 207 Kazenas, Gediminas ,
28 0 42.95 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 103 Ivanauskas, Marius ,
29 0 22.21 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 408 Liubauskas, Leonas,
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Shooting Academy 2010
Printed April 24, 2010 at 18:29

Stage 7 --7
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 45 6.36 7.0755 45.0000 100.00 315 Bektemirov, Rinat
2 45 6.97 6.4562 41.0617 91.25 312 Skukauskas, Kestutis
3 44 7.07 6.2235 39.5813 87.96 106 Markevicius, Kestas
4 45 7.82 5.7545 36.5985 81.33 303 Grincenko, Vitalijus
5 45 8.66 5.1963 33.0485 73.44 403 Binkevicius, Ramunas
6 43 8.46 5.0827 32.3262 71.84 411 Salna, Edmundas
7 45 9.20 4.8913 31.1087 69.13 410 Palaima, Egidijus
8 35 16.28 2.1499 13.6732 30.38 1 Sabaliauskas, Vaidas ,
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Shooting Academy 2010
Printed April 24, 2010 at 18:29

Stage 7 --7
HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS
1 44 8.67 5.0750 45.0000
2 44 9.08 4.8458 42.9681
3 43 9.01 4.7725 42.3178
4 45 9.46 4.7569 42.1794
5 45 10.59 4.2493 37.6787
6 45 11.46 3.9267 34.8182
7 45 12.24 3.6765 32.5994
8 45 12.94 3.4776 30.8359
9 45 12.99 3.4642 30.7172
10 45 14.07 3.1983 28.3594
11 45 16.79 2.6802 23.7652
12 44 16.46 2.6731 23.7029
13 45 18.22 2.4698 21.8999
14 35 15.03 2.3287 20.6485
15 45 82.23 0.5472 4.8525

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
95.48
94.04
93.73
83.73
77.37
72.44
68.52
68.26
63.02
52.81
52.67
48.67
45.89
10.78

COMPETITOR

#

212
311
113
415
111
418
114
416
413
112
304
101
102
215
401

Name

Morkunas, Vytautas
Siuniakou, Andrei
Slunin, Andrej

Zils, Jevgenijs .
Ritvas, Alonas
Voveris, Gintaras ,
Varanavicius, Gerutis
Zviceviciene, Vida
Gerts, Rihards .
Skukauskas, Dainius
Griniukas, Tadeusas
VonGravrockGoes, Anton
Rimkevicius, Juozas
Pakamore, Marius ,
Vagalis, Andris ,
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Shooting Academy 2010
Printed April 24, 2010 at 18:29

Stage 7 --7
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 45 8.93 5.0392 45.0000 100.00 308 Portniaginas, Andrejus .

2 41 8.93 45913 41.0000 91.11 109 Nakrosius, Rolandas ,

3 41 9.11 4.5005 40.1899 89.31 105 Kazanskis, Marius .

4 41 9.60 4.2708 38.1385 84.75 302 Adiklis, Gediminas

5 45 12.07 3.7283 33.2933 73.99 417 Taliejunas, Egidijus ,

6 45 12.24 3.6765 32.8309 72.96 405 Cigrin, Viaceslav

7 43 11.76 3.6565 32.6522 72.56 314 Voronov, Dmitrij ,

8 41 11.40 3.5965 32.1167 71.37 414 Slizauskas, Andrius ,

9 45 12.59 3.5743 31.9182 70.93 406 Juzenas, Raimundas ,
10 41 12.17 3.3689 30.0846 66.85 201 Baltuskonis, Viktoras .
11 45 13.49 3.3358 29.7887 66.20 408 Liubauskas, Leonas ,
12 41 12.78 3.2081 28.6487 63.66 202 Burksa, Vytautas .

13 45 14.15 3.1802 28.3993 63.11 104 Juska, Vytautas ,

14 43 14.17 3.0346 27.0988 60.22 107 Laurisas, Juras .

15 39 13.50 2.8889 25.7978 57.33 213 Sildiajev, Viktoras

16 45 15.91 2.8284 25.2577 56.13 211 Makaroff, Alexandr .

17 45 16.18 2.7812 24.8362 55.19 419 Borysevich, Oleksandr ,
18 45 16.28 2.7641 24.6837 54.85 108 Mikutis, Vitas

19 37 13.76 2.6890 24.0124 53.36 412 Sulga, Marius ,

20 43 17.35 2.4784 22.1320 49.18 110 Prusas, Tomas .

21 43 18.83 2.2836 20.3925 45.32 205 Girgzdas, Raimondas .
22 43 19.03 2.2596 20.1781 44.84 103 Ivanauskas, Marius ,
23 26 14.50 1.7931 16.0124 35.58 209 Kibilda, Marius ,

24 45 28.85 1.5598 13.9289 30.95 309 Puodzenas, Romualdas ,
25 33 35.83 0.9210 8.2247 18.28 310 Sibakovskaja, Kristina ,
26 8 22.29 0.3589 3.2050 7.12 207 Kazenas, Gediminas
27 13 55.70 0.2334 2.0842 4.63 204 Fedorentchik, Olga ,

28 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 305 Knispelis, Benediktas ,
29 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 306 Knispelis, Robertas ,
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Shooting Academy 2010
Printed April 24, 2010 at 18:29

Stage 8 -- 8
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 102 27.34 3.7308 120.0000 100.00 410 Palaima, Egidijus
2 100 27.29 3.6643 117.8626 98.22 303 Grincenko, Vitalijus
3 108 29.75 3.6303 116.7660 97.30 315 Bektemirov, Rinat
4 95 26.20 3.6260 116.6277 97.19 411 Salna, Edmundas
5 103 29.61 3.4786 111.8867 93.24 312 Skukauskas, Kestutis
6 93 32.07 2.8999 93.2746 77.73 106 Markevicius, Kestas
7 90 35.67 2.5231 81.1557 67.63 1 Sabaliauskas, Vaidas ,
8 62 33.28 1.8630 59.9222 49.94 403 Binkevicius, Ramunas
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Shooting Academy 2010
Printed April 24, 2010 at 18:29

Stage 8 -- 8
HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS
1 114 32.11 3.5503 120.0000
2 108 32.02 3.3729 114.0037
3 114 36.59 3.1156 105.3075
4 115 37.41 3.0740 103.9027
5 112 37.54 2.9835 100.8418
6 110 39.58 2.7792 93.9363
7 110 40.33 2.7275 92.1894
8 112 41.60 2.6923 91.0000
9 106 40.51 2.6166 88.4424
10 112 43.26 2.5890 87.5081
11 104 41.42 2.5109 84.8672
12 120 51.42 2.3337 78.8798
13 86 37.24 2.3093 78.0559
14 116 54.08 2.1450 72.5000
15 114 54.04 2.1095 71.3027

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
95.00
87.76
86.59
84.03
78.28
76.82
75.83
73.70
72.92
70.72
65.73
65.05
60.42
59.42

COMPETITOR

#

304
113
212
311
111
418
401
101
102
215
416
112
415
114
413

Name

Griniukas, Tadeusas
Slunin, Andrej
Morkunas, Vytautas
Siuniakou, Andrei
Ritvas, Alonas
Voveris, Gintaras ,
Vagalis, Andris ,
VonGravrockGoes, Anton
Rimkevicius, Juozas
Pakamore, Marius ,
Zviceviciene, Vida
Skukauskas, Dainius
Zils, Jevgenijs .
Varanavicius, Gerutis
Gerts, Rihards .
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Shooting Academy 2010
Printed April 24, 2010 at 18:29

Stage 8 -- 8
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 116 35.08 3.3067 120.0000 100.00 405 Cigrin, Viaceslav

2 110 33.43 3.2905 119.4096 99.51 406 Juzenas, Raimundas ,

3 116 39.01 2.9736 107.9108 89.93 308 Portniaginas, Andrejus .

4 97 33.09 2.9314 106.3795 88.65 105 Kazanskis, Marius .

5 100 34.84 2.8703 104.1609 86.80 109 Nakrosius, Rolandas ,

6 95 38.32 24791 89.9665 74.97 202 Burksa, Vytautas .

7 116 49.46 2.3453 85.1112 70.93 417 Taliejunas, Egidijus ,

8 102 43.87 2.3251 84.3753 70.31 213 Sildiajev, Viktoras

9 102 4453 2.2906 83.1247 69.27 205 Girgzdas, Raimondas .
10 87 38.92 2.2354 81.1202 67.60 107 Laurisas, Juras .
11 93 43.21 2.1523 78.1055 65.09 211 Makaroff, Alexandr .
12 104 48.72 2.1346 77.4656 64.55 412 Sulga, Marius ,
13 112 53.91 2.0775 75.3931 62.83 408 Liubauskas, Leonas ,
14 89 44.01 2.0223 73.3874 61.16 108 Mikutis, Vitas
15 98 48.66 2.0140 73.0864 60.91 414 Slizauskas, Andrius ,
16 68 35.80 1.8994 68.9301 57.44 201 Baltuskonis, Viktoras .
17 106 57.30 1.8499 67.1327 55.94 110 Prusas, Tomas .
18 87 47.05 1.8491 67.1031 55.92 302 Adiklis, Gediminas
19 104 58.65 1.7732 64.3499 53.62 207 Kazenas, Gediminas ,
20 89 58.51 1.5211 55.2005 46.00 309 Puodzenas, Romualdas ,
21 80 58.10 1.3769 49,9685 41.64 419 Borysevich, Oleksandr ,
22 104 77.44 1.3430 48.7361 40.61 310 Sibakovskaja, Kristina ,
23 64 50.05 1.2787 46.4044 38.67 103 Ivanauskas, Marius ,
24 82 65.96 1.2432 45,1145 37.60 104 Juska, Vytautas ,
25 48 43.23 1.1103 40.2939 33.58 314 Voronov, Dmitrij ,
26 85 76.82 1.1065 40.1539 33.46 209 Kibilda, Marius ,
27 48 92.30 0.5200 18.8722 15.73 204 Fedorentchik, Olga ,
28 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 306 Knispelis, Robertas ,
29 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 305 Knispelis, Benediktas ,
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Shooting Academy 2010
Printed April 24, 2010 at 18:29

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

206 Juska, Karolis ,
210 Kutra, Vaidotas ,
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